Sr Questions Answers Choice

A. Camilo Cienfuegos
. Jose marti
Augusto Sandino
Che Guevara

1 Name the revolutionary leader who waged a guerrilla campaign the united states in
nicaragua in the early part of the 20th century

bangladesh
East Timor
Sri lanka
Kurdistan

2 The Mukti Bahini was the leading insurgent group in this nation's successful was of
independence in 1971.what was the name of this new nation?

shining path
symbio army
tamil tigers
naxalites

This Maoist group has its origins in the Bengail region of India.Originally known as the
3 Majumdar-Sanyal group this Organization has been active since the 1960's.by what name
are they generally known?

John F Kennedy
Roosevelt
Elsenhower
Harry truman

4 In 1962 Cuban Missile Crisis occurred during the leadership of whch famous American
president?

1864
1880
1884
1892

5 Greenwich mean time was established in which year?

1851
1883
1901
1914

6 First telegraph signal was transmitted in which year?

1896
1893
1885
1894

7 In which year new zealad government granted unqualified right of vote to woman?

. hydrogen

. nitrogen
carbon dioxide
none of these

8 Which of the following gasses is mainly responsible for global warming?

. the daily telegraph
new york times

the washington post
. the times

9 Which newspaper used to have the nickname of the thunderer?

UOW» DOmP» UOUP 0UOWP DOmP» U0OWr 0O0U» 0U0Wr UOW

. St Andrews
oxford

C. cambridge
D. st helina
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10 Which is Britain's oldest University?



