

General Knowledge Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Name the revolutionary leader who waged a guerrilla campaign the united states in nicaragua in the early part of the 20th century	A. Camilo Cienfuegos B. Jose marti C. Augusto Sandino D. Che Guevara
2	The Mukti Bahini was the leading insurgent group in this nation's successful was of independence in 1971.what was the name of this new nation?	A. bangladesh B. East Timor C. Sri lanka D. Kurdistan
3	This Maoist group has its origins in the Bengail region of India. Originally known as the Majumdar-Sanyal group this Organization has been active since the 1960's by what name are they generally known?	A. shining path B. symbio army C. tamil tigers D. naxalites
4	In 1962 Cuban Missile Crisis occurred during the leadership of whch famous American president?	A. John F Kennedy B. Roosevelt C. Elsenhower D. Harry truman
5	Greenwich mean time was established in which year?	A. 1864 B. 1880 C. 1884 D. 1892
6	First telegraph signal was transmitted in which year?	A. 1851 B. 1883 C. 1901 D. 1914
7	In which year new zealad government granted unqualified right of vote to woman?	A. 1896 B. 1893 C. 1885 D. 1894
8	Which of the following gasses is mainly responsible for global warming?	A. hydrogen B. nitrogen C. carbon dioxide D. none of these
9	Which newspaper used to have the nickname of the thunderer?	A. the daily telegraph B. new york times C. the washington post D. the times
10	Which is Britain's oldest University?	A. St Andrews B. oxford C. cambridge D. st helina